All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Portable Water Tanks
Portable Tanks — 229
FIRETAK
MANUFACTURING
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
New Frontters in Firefighting
At Last!

• Pickup truck tanks.
• Portable water tanks.
• Helicopter slingable water tanks.
• Berms for secondary spill containment.
OPTIONS:
• PVC Carrying/Storage Bag
• Hard Suction Hose Support
• Customized Identification
• 4” (100 mm) NPT Outlet c/w plug (in place of 3” outlet)
• Additional 4” (100 mm) NPT Outlet c/w plug
“AIR COLLAR STYLE”
FIRETAK MHD PORTABLE WATER TANKS
MODEL DESCRIPTION APPROX. APPROX.
WEIGHT COLLAPSED
SIZE
MHD1200 1200 Imp. gallon / 5400 litres 60 lbs. 18” x 28”
11’ dia. x 36” high
MHD1700 1700 Imp. gallon / 7700 litres 65 lbs. 18” x 28“
13’ dia. x 36” high
MHD2000 2000 Imp. gallon / 9000 litres 75 lbs. 18” x 28”
14’ dia. x 36” high
MHD2500 2500 Imp. gallon / 11,300 litres 90 lbs. 20” x 30”
15’ dia. x 36” high
MHD3300 3300 Imp. gallon / 15,000 litres 130 lbs. 22” x 30”
17’ dia. x 36” high
MHD4200 4200 Imp. gallon / 19,000 litres 140 lbs. 24” x 34”
19’ dia. x 36” high
INCLUDES: 3” (76 mm) NPT Outlet c/w Plug & Repair Kit.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Hard Suction Hose Support